
(LP)
(SP)
L$/Sq
S$/SqResidential Attached Sold Date:

R2145939 $1,025,000

401 - 1455 Howe St, V6Z 1C2, POMARIA: NW corner (BACK QUIET UNIT), 897 sf, 2-Bed Suite with 2 full baths, geothermal heating/cooling AC
system, large windows, over-height ceilings, cork rustic flrs & open balcony. Impressive interiors by Robert Ledingham, SUBZERO fridge, GE
MONOGRAM stainless steel GAS burner & convection wall oven, stone counter tops with glass back-splash, European silent self-operating door
hardware. Convenience of 24-hour concierge, Pomaria Meeting Rm (lobby), Spa fitness facility (2nd flr) & guest suite (3rd flr-$50/Nt). One
parking #159-P3, One locker #2-RM2. Restrictions are one dog or one cat. Go to Realtors web site for feature sheet  w/floor plans and Video.
Open House Saturday & Sunday 2-4 till sold.
RE/MAX Crest Realty Westside

Pomaria

401 1455 HOWE STREET

Yaletown

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"

03/16/2017 02:12 PM

Active
Apartment/Condo

Vancouver West

Total Bedrooms 2
Total Baths 2
FlArTotFin 897
BB Northwest
Outdoor Area Balcony(s)
View No
View - Specify

Yr Blt 2007
#UntsStrat 139
MgtCosName RANCHO MANAGEMENT
MgtCosPh 604-684-4508
StratMtFee $474.56
Maint Fee
Includes

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup,
Gardening, Hot Water,
Management, Recreation

Days On Market 3
Occupancy Owner
Gross Taxes $2,184.31
Locker Yes
TotalPrkng 1
#CovrdSpcs 1
Bylaw Restrictions Pets Allowed w/Rest.



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

S$/SF
L$/SF

Sold Date:

401 1455 HOWE STREETR2145939 $1,025,000

Pomaria

0.00
2
2
2
0

2007
10
CD-1
$2,184.31

0

1 1

close close

PL BCS2495 LT 33 DL 541 LD 36

027-177-688

10'10
8'9
10'8
9'2
5'

22'8
15'8
11'3
10'
5'1

897
0
0
0

897

0
897

3
4

1

401 - 1455 Howe St, V6Z 1C2, POMARIA: NW corner (BACK QUIET UNIT), 897 sf, 2-Bed Suite with 2 full baths, geothermal heating/cooling AC system,
large windows, over-height ceilings, cork rustic flrs & open balcony. Impressive interiors by Robert Ledingham, SUBZERO fridge, GE MONOGRAM
stainless steel GAS burner & convection wall oven, stone counter tops with glass back-splash, European silent self-operating door hardware.
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